Division: Pro Men

Positic Bib
1
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Name
42 JAKE KAHN
47 BERGEN KHARE
2 RAFAEL FERREIRA
48 CODY PHILLIPS
39 CHRISTOPHER GRICE
6 OWEN WITCHER
54 MICHAEL KANE
55 PUCKETT ANDREW
49 AIDEN LOORHAM
52 CLANCY LOORHAM
3 PATRICK ALCISTO
51 HAYDEN GARY
45 SAM RIX
53 DANNY MARQUEZ
46 ROSS MONCKTON

Division: Pro Women

Positic Bib
1

2
3
4

Name
108 CAROLINE WASHaM
111 RACHEL KELLEHER
112 SUSAN CURTIN
113 SKYLAR WILCOX

Division: Amateur Men

Positic Bib
1

Uk WwN

Name
75 MICHAEL FUERST
307 ADAM SMITH
393 MATT HEMPEL
394 CODY REBOK
376 DAVID DANLEY
368 JOSH SMITH

Finish Time

00:02:05.524
00:02:07.531
00:02:09.489
00:02:13.004
00:02:13.911
00:02:14.845
00:02:17.242
00:02:20.049
00:02:22.771
00:02:22.908
00:02:23.906
00:02:25.097
00:02:35.489
00:02:36.267
00:02:39.596

Finish Time

00:02:18.949
00:02:47.293
00:02:55.096
00:03:10.549

Finish Time

00:02:13.919
00:02:21.060
00:02:21.201
00:02:22.204
00:02:23.302
00:02:24.997

Division
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men

Division

Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women

Division

Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men

Team Name

Danny Cycles Racing

Team Litty

City

PUTNUM VALLEY
BREVARD
CHARLOTTE
BANNER ELK

Grice Financial GR of Janney PISGAH FOREST

Double Black Bikes
SEl Racing

ME

WOODSTOCK
SIMPSONVILLE
JOHNSON CITY
BEECH MOUNTAIN

Base Camp BE and Beech Mc BEECH MOUNTAIN

Intense Bombers

Knolly Bikes

Team Name
SRAM/TLD/SPOKED
Coqui Cyclery

Team Name
Cycletherapy

CHARLOTTE
TRYON
ROME
ORLANDO
ATLANTA

City
MOORESVILLE
RICHMOND
BOONE

VILAS

City

WINSTON SALEM
KNOXVILLE
RICHMOND
ROANOKE
FUQUAY VARINA
SPRINGBORO

State  Age

NY 20
NC 19
NC 32
NC 24
NC 15
GA 20
SC 19
TN 26
NC 17
NC 20
NC 37
NC 18
GA 16
FL 32
GA 33
State  Age

NC 30
VA 25
NC 35
NC 24
State  Age

NC 18
TN 34
VA 26
VA 26
NC 98

OH 32



7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

381 PHILLIP ROONEY
80 BROC BURMAN
319 JACK DICHIARA
396 BEN KEALY
383 HUGH MULGREW
276 KEEGAN ROWLEY
373 HARRISON BREDAHL
62 BRAD TUNKS
263 MATTHEW SPONG
387 JACOB HUTCHESON
371 MICHAEL DAVIS
379 COOPER RODRIGUES
74 GAGE COLLINA
370 COREY JACKSON
50 JORDAN TUNKS
66 MATT GRIFFIN
375 GRAYSON TAYLOR
61 JACK QUEENER
324 JONATHAN PALMER
380 JOSH PIAZZA
372 CHANDLER WATTS
262 MARTIN BRZOZOWSKI

369 CHRISTOPHER ROBBINS

351 NATHAN SAUCIER
64 BRANDON GULLETT
395 RYLAND BAGBEY
377 CORY ELLSWORTH
374 BRENDAN WELCH

Division: Amateur Women

Positic Bib
1
2
3

Name
109 KELLY FINNEGAN
110 ERIN SFERRAZZA
107 KYLIE GARDNER

00:02:25.299
00:02:25.377
00:02:25.991
00:02:26.799
00:02:27.120
00:02:27.778
00:02:27.928
00:02:28.384
00:02:29.314
00:02:29.584
00:02:31.273
00:02:32.076
00:02:32.332
00:02:34.465
00:02:36.909
00:02:37.058
00:02:37.524
00:02:40.241
00:02:40.536
00:02:43.429
00:02:44.009
00:02:58.492
00:03:04.719
00:03:09.490
00:03:17.195
00:03:23.564
00:03:35.877
00:08:02.442

Finish Time

00:04:22.045
00:04:45.211
00:05:38.330

Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men
Amateur Men

Division

Amateur Women
Amateur Women
Amateur Women

ASHEVILLE
WEAVERVILLE

JT Racing Downhill/Maxxis/D LOVINGSTON

Billy Goat Bikes
A1l Cycling Gravity Team

Billy Goat Bikes / Seven MX

100 Percent
GROM Racing

Trek Holly Park
Billy Goat Bikes

GROM Racing
SEI RACING

GROM

Live it Extreme

JT Racing

Local Legend
EVS Sports and Risk Racing

Team Name

Lees-McRae

HENDERSONVILLE
RURAL RETREAT
CHANNAHON

7 PROTECTION
RESTON
LEWISVILLE
DAHLONEGA
KNOXVILLE

CARY
HENDERSONVILLE
MILTUCKEY
RESTON
GREENVILLE
LEWISVILLE
SUMMERVILLE
BOONE
STATESBORO
MOORESVILLE
BELLEVILLE
MADISON HEIGHTS
BRISTOL

RALEIGH

BANNER ELK

BOONE

City

ASHEVILLE
NORTH EASTON

SDR Clothing/Juliana Grassra WINSTON SALEM

NC 32
NC 35
VA 15
NC 11
VA 23
IL 15
CHARLO USA
VA 17
NC 16
GA 17
TN 17
NC 16
NC 74
NW 98
VA 19
SC 39
NC 17
wv 19
NC 18
GA 98
NC 19
Ml 18
VA 30
TN 16
NC 30
NC 15
98
NC 30
State  Age
NC 30
MA 21
NC 16



Division: Masters Men 40+

Positic Bib
1
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Name

282 CHUCK PITTS

378 JASON SHERRILL
82 WILL MURRAY

299 ANDREW RICHTER
65 CECIL LINDER

302 CLEALAN WATTS

384 KENNETH LEE

397 VINCENT BELLAFIORE
84 KEITH BOHNE

382 MARK BEAVER

Division: Junior Men 14 & Under

Positic Bib
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Name
320 JACK SHARPLES
331 CADEN HILL
68 SCOTT MILLER
72 JOHN MARK STEVENSOI
304 WALTER BLACKMAN
83 MADDOX PEPIN
71 CHARLIE HERDKLOTZ
78 ALFIE CARBONELL
67 ALEX SHAHBAZI
115 JACKSON STONE
116 ABRAHIM ABI HAYDAR

Division: Enduro (Single Crown)

Positic Bib
1

2
3
4

Name
388 ANDREW SLOWEY
117 PETER DAVISON
389 JARED RUSSELL
119 CHRISTOPHER ZANGAS

Finish Time

00:02:14.915
00:02:20.409
00:02:21.002
00:02:21.822
00:02:39.981
00:02:43.251
00:02:46.225
00:02:52.226
00:02:57.306
00:03:00.124

Finish Time

00:02:34.561
00:02:43.975
00:02:44.306
00:02:44.637
00:02:56.855
00:03:11.989
00:03:13.575
00:03:13.757
00:03:18.571
00:03:47.653
00:04:49.068

Finish Time

00:02:16.421
00:02:17.231
00:02:20.603
00:02:21.415

Division

Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+
Masters Men 40+

Division

Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under
Junior Men 14 & Under

Division

Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)

Team Name City

Gravity Pro LOCUST GROVE

Merlo & Fahrney/ Fly Racing MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE

DoubleBlackBikes - The Grav GREENVILLE

SEI Racing GREENVILLE

The Gravity Crew FAIRVIEW

Blue Ridge Gravity BLACKSBURG

PALM BEACH GARDENS

Middletown Cycling GOSHEN
GASTONIA
Team Name City
CARY
MURFREESBORO
Headquarters and Beech Mo BANNER ELK
Free Flite bicycles ACWORTH
Healthy Habits BETTENDORF

Headquarters Bike and Outd BANNER ELK

Headquarters Bike and Outd BANNER ELK
GREENSVILLE
BEECH MOUNTAIN
BLACK MOUNTAIN

Mellow Mushroom BOONE

Team Name City

Cane Creek Cycling Compone FLETCHER
Zesty Boiz International SAINTFIELD
Cane Creek Cycling Compone ARDEN
Santa Cruz Bicycles SENEC

State

GA
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
VA
FL

KY
NC

State

NC
TN
NC
GA
IA

NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC

State

NC
UNK
NC
SC

Age

48
40
40
47
44
58
47
44
51
46

Age

14
14
13
14
14
13
14
13
14
15
12

Age

30
20
26
21
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

385 TREY DAVIS
122 NICK ALLEN
391 SEAN KELLY

73 JESSE UNDERDOWN

399 MICHAEL ZELLMER
120 EVAN COULTER

77 ALFIE BIG DADDY CARB(

398 JUSTIN WITZKE

79 GARRETT BLAKELEY

386 TREY BEST
121 IGOR GOULEVSKI
90 BARRY HAWKINS

00:02:21.701
00:02:29.033
00:02:31.325
00:02:31.921
00:02:32.730
00:02:47.969
00:02:57.342
00:02:58.043
00:03:03.830
00:03:06.070
00:03:10.777
00:03:45.125

Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)
Enduro (Single Crown)

J.T. Racing
Zesty Boiz

PULASKI BIKES
LAWRENCEVILLE

Zesty Boiz Domestic/ Free-FI ACWORTH

South Main Cycles

Zesty Boiz

BooneBike and Touring

Free-Flite Bicycles

MOUNT HOLLY

BANNER ELK
ROSWELL
GREENSVILLE
BOONE
BOONE
FRANKLIN
ALPHARETTA
CONCORD

WWW.TVA

GA 18
GA 22
NC 28
NC 28
GA 20
SC 47
NC 25
NC 19
TN 16
GA 21
NC 25
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